Rangliste Bikerennen Lenzerheide vom 22.06.2019

U15 Mega (w)

Rang
1.

2,
3.

Nr
17

29

3

23

12

24
31

Name
Hutter Anina (2005, Trimmis)

Soler Chiara (2005, Lumbrein)
Stéadler Sirin (2006, Hinterforst)
Thar Mara (2005, Berneck)
Hinder Angelina (2005, Fussach)

Krautler Eileen (2005, Altach)
Pfiffner Linn (2005, Davos Platz)

Team

VC Surselva /
CyclingProject

VC SURSELVA
Ostschweizdruck
Stevensbike Team / VC
Altstatten

Bsk graf MTB Team RV
Altenrhein

RV Dornbirn/Sport
Gotthard

MTB-Team Hohenema
VMC Davos

07:59.2

08:005

08:025

08:20.4

09:13.6

09:19.9
09:38.0

2
07:515

08:08.7

08:17.4

08:55.1

09:325

09:36.4

3
07:57.8

08:16.1

08:16.4

08:57.1

09:31.6

09:39.8

4
08:20.7

08:25.6

08:36.4

09:04.2

09:18.9

09:08.8

Gesamt
32:09.2

32:50.9
33127
35:16.9
37:365

37:443
(09:38.0)



